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FY 2022 COUNCIL WORKSHOP & COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  

 Workshops are held on the first (1st) Wednesday and third (3rd) Monday of 

every month 

 Council Meetings are held on the (3rd) Wednesday of the month   

(Please Note: There are only two meetings held in the following months: July, 

August, and December) 

July 2021 

Monday, July 19th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, July 21st, Council Meeting 

August 2021 

Monday, August 16th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, August 18th, Council Meeting 

September 2021 

Wednesday, September 1st, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, September 13th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, September 15th, Council Meeting 
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October 2021 

Wednesday, October 6th, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, October 18th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday October 20th, Council Meeting 

Maryland Municipal League –Annual Fall Conference (October 10, 2021 - 

October 12, 2021)  

November 2021 

Wednesday, November 3rd, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, November 15th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, November 17th, Council Meeting 

December 2021 

Monday, December 13th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, December 15th, Council Meeting 

January 2022 

Friday, December 31, 2021 City Office’s Closed in observance of  (Saturday, 

January 1st – New Year Day Holiday  

Wednesday, January 5th, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, January 17th – Martin Luther King Holiday (City Office’s Closed) 

Tuesday, January 18th, Workshop Meeting  

Wednesday, January 19th, Council Meeting 
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February 2022 

Wednesday, February 2nd, Workshop Meeting 

Tuesday, February 14th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, February 16th, Council Meeting 

Monday, February 21st – President’s Day Holiday (City Office’s Closed) 

March 2022 

Wednesday, March 2nd, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, March 14th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, March 16th, Council Meeting 

April 2022 

Wednesday, April 6th, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, April 18th, Workshop Meeting  

Wednesday, April 20th, Council Meeting 

May 2022 

Wednesday, May 4th, Workshop Meeting 

Monday, May 16th, Workshop Meeting  

Wednesday, May 18th, Council Meeting  
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June 2022 

Wednesday, June 1st, Workshop Meeting/Special Council Meeting 

Monday, June 13th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, June 15th, Council Meeting 

Maryland Municipal League Convention – June 2022 (TBD) 

July 2022 

Monday, July 18th, Workshop Meeting 

Wednesday, July 20th, Council Meeting 

Events 2021: 

Spring Festival – Cancelled due to COVID-19) 

National Night Out – Tuesday, August 3, 2021 (5:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

Community Day – Saturday, September 25, 2021 - CANCELLED 

Halloween Trick or Treat – Sunday, October 31, 2021 (6:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

Shredding Event – Saturday, November 13, 2021 (9:00 am – 12:00 Noon) 

Events 2022: 

Spring Festival – Saturday, April 9, 2021 (10:00 am – 3:00 pm) 

National Night Out – Tuesday, August 2, 2022 (5:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

Community Day – Saturday, September 24, 2022 (12:00 Noon – 6:00 pm) 

Halloween Trick or Treat – Monday, October 31, 2022 (6:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

Shredding Event – Saturday, November 12, 2022 (9:00 am – 12:00 Noon) 
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 2021 Official City Holidays: 

 City Offices Will be CLOSED on the Following Holidays: 

 New Year’s Day – Friday, January 1

 Martin Luther King’s Birthday – Monday, January 18

 President’s Day – Monday, February 15

 Memorial Day – Monday, May 31

 Independence Day – Sunday, July 4 (Will be closed on Monday, July 5th in

observance of Independence Day)

 Labor Day – Monday, September 6

 Veteran’s Day –Thursday, November 11

 Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 25

 Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 26

 Christmas Day –  Saturday, December 25 ( Will be closed on Friday,

December 24 in observance of Christmas Holiday)

2022 Official City Holidays: 

 City Offices Will be CLOSED on the Following Holidays: 

 New Year’s Day –  Saturday, January 1 ( Will be closed on Friday,

December 31 in observance of New Year’s Day Holiday)

 Martin Luther King’s Birthday – Monday, January 17

 President’s Day – Monday, February 21

 Juneteenth – Sunday, June 19, (Will be closed on Monday, June 20 in

observance of the Juneteenth Holiday

 Memorial Day – Monday, May 30

 Independence Day – Monday, July 4

 Labor Day – Monday, September 5

 Veteran’s Day –Friday, November 11

 Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 24

 Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 25

 Christmas Day –  Sunday, December 25 ( Will be closed on Monday,

December 26 in observance of Christmas Holiday)


